
12 Month Non-Instructional 26 Checks

# of 

Cks 

Run #    Pay Period Days 

Worked

Accum. 

Days 

Worked

26 2301 Friday 7/8/2022 7/1/22-7/8/22 6.00     6.00     MI, TSA, FSA

25 2302 Friday 7/22/2022 7/9/22-7/22/22 10.00   16.00   MI, TSA, FSA

24 2303 Friday 8/5/2022 7/23/22-8/5/22 10.00   26.00   MI, TSA, FSA

23 2304 Friday 8/19/2022 8/6/22-8/19/22 10.00   36.00   MI, TSA, FSA

22 2305 Friday 9/2/2022 8/20/22-9/2/22 10.00   46.00   

21 2306 Friday 9/16/2022 9/3/22-9/16/22 10.00   56.00   

20 2307 Friday 9/30/2022 9/17/22-9/30/22 10.00   66.00   CU, UW

19 2308 Friday 10/14/2022 10/1/22-10/14/22 10.00   76.00   

18 2309 Friday 10/28/2022 10/15/22-10/28/22 10.00   86.00   

17 2310 Thursday 11/10/2022 10/29/22-11/11/22 10.00   96.00   

16 2311 Friday 11/25/2022 11/12/22-11/25/22 7.00     103.00 

15 2312 Friday 12/9/2022 11/26/22-12/9/22 10.00   113.00 VB, MI, TSA, FSA

14 2313 Friday 12/23/2022 12/10/22-12/23/22 6.00     119.00 

13 2314 Friday 1/6/2023 12/24/22-1/6/23 6.00     125.00 

12 2315 Friday 1/20/2023 1/7/23-1/20/23 10.00   135.00 

11 2316 Friday 2/3/2023 1/21/23-2/3/23 10.00   145.00 

10 2317 Friday 2/17/2023 2/4/23-2/17/23 10.00   155.00 

9 2318 Friday 3/3/2023 2/18/23-3/3/23 10.00   165.00 

8 2319 Friday 3/17/2023 3/4/23-3/17/23 5.00     170.00 

7 2320 Friday 3/31/2023 3/18/23-3/31/23 10.00   180.00 UW

6 2321 Friday 4/14/2023 4/1/23-4/14/23 10.00   190.00 

5 2322 Friday 4/28/2023 4/15/23-4/28/23 10.00   200.00 

4 2323 Friday 5/12/2023 4/29/23-5/12/23 10.00   210.00 

3 2324 Friday 5/26/2023 5/13/23-5/26/23 10.00   220.00 

2 2325 Friday 6/9/2023 5/27/23-6/9/23 10.00   230.00 

1 2326 Friday 6/23/2023 6/10/23-6/23/23 10.00   240.00 VB, MI, TSA, FSA

2401 Accrued 7/7/2023 6/24/23-6/30/23 5.00     245.00 MI, TSA, FSA

Days Paid Per Check 9.42     

Total Days Worked 245.00 245.00 

Deduction Descriptions

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance

TSA = Tax Shelter 

UW = United Way

CU = Credit Union

VB = Health Insurances & Voluntary Benefits

FSA = Flexible Spending Account

  Pay Date

District School Board of Pasco County

2022/2023 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints

Calendar 100


